
 2017 Hangin' Tree Cowdog Horseback Class

Dog Handler Owner

(Sire) (Dam) Time Points Place $$ Time Points Place $$ Time Points
Time 
(Sum) Points Place

Trayers' Pepper Charlie Trayer Charlie Trayer FG 4.18 3.04 3.09 10.31
2015 Futurity Champion (Trayers' Dan) (Trayers' Sis) Total 10.00 9.41 10.00 29.41

Trayers' Buster Charlie Trayer Charlie Trayer FG 3.59 1.58 1.36 6.53
2016 Futurity Champion (Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00

Lazy JR CT J.R. Bailey J.R. Bailey FG 2.57 1.21 3.78
(Bar T Bear) (Bar T Shelly) Total 10.00 10.00 20.00

Diamond J Jake Jason Terrell Jason Terrell FG 4.37 3.09 3.42 10.88
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Lacy) Total 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00

DD's Sport Gary Sullivan Gary Sullivan FG 2.07 2.07
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Reba) Total 10.00 10.00

4JB Lori Blaine Galbreath Blaine Galbreath FG 1.44 1.44
(4JB Ace) (WCC Daisy) Total 10.00 10.00

Diamond J Newt Jenson Gainer Jenson Gainer FG 4.42 4.42
(Hangin' Tree Chili) (Katy) Total 10.00 10.00

Hangin J Peetey Clyde Barnes Jimmy Tillman FG 2.32 2.32
(Glenn's Frank) (Pepper) Total 10.00 10.00

Kat Fish Gary Sullivan Gary Sullivan FG 3.19 3.19
(Mud Kat) (Prissy Belle) Total 10.00 10.00

Gainers Lillie Jason Terrell Jenson Gainer FG 4.27 4.27
(Trayers' Willie) (Trayers' Lu Lu) Total 10.00 10.00

Double J Cinch Jason Terrell Gary Sullivan FG 4.38 4.38
2016 Maturity & Stud Dog Champion (2J Top Dawg) (Mills Ranch Shamoo) Total 10.00 10.00

Mississippi Kat Jack Newsom Jack Newsom FG
(Mud Kat) (Hangin J Ruby) Total

Trayers' Turbo Charlie Trayer Shane Roberts FG
(Hangin' Tree Gunny) (Trayers' Dillon) Total
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FG = Fetch Gate Time
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 2017 Hangin' Tree Cowdog Futurity Class

Dog Handler Owner

(Sire) (Dam) Time Points Place $$ Time Points Place $$ Time Points
Time 
(Sum) Points Place

Trayers' Bandit Charlie Trayer Charlie Trayer FG 1.58 1.17 0.40 3.15
(Trayers' Bullet) (Rock Creek Amy) Total 7.59 8.00 8.00 23.59

Dalton's Cordell Dalton Fowler Dalton Fowler FG 1.26 0.32 0.34 1.92
(Trayers' Duke) (Fowler's Lady) Total 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00

Dash's Mae West Jack Newsom Jack Newsom FG 1 0.57 2.26 3.83
(Trayers' Dash) (Trayers' Lacy) Total 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00

Tux Jason Terrell Jason Terrell FG 1.36 1.36
(DD's Sport) (Sadie) Total 8.00 8.00

Trayers' Rowdy Charlie Trayer Shane Roberts FG 2.58 2.13 4.71
(Hangin' Judge Bean) (Trayers' Scooter) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00

Lazy JR June J.R. Bailey J.R. Bailey FG 1.05 1.05
(Tyler's Tuck) (Bar T Shelly) Total 8.00 8.00
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 2017 Hangin' Tree Cowdog Maturity Class

Dog Handler Owner

(Sire) (Dam) Time Points Place $$ Time Points Place $$ Time Points
Time 
(Sum) Points Place

Rocking G Gus Blaine Galbreath Blaine Galbreath FG 0.29 0.51 0.42 1.22
(Hangin' Tree Chili) (Katy) Total 5.42 7.33 7.53 20.28

Trayers' Buster Charlie Trayer Charlie Trayer FG 2.07 2.26 1.17 5.50
2016 Futurity Champion (Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 6.12 8.00 8.00 22.12

D-D Tiller Dalton Fowler Duane Webb FG 0.36 0.47 0.39 1.22
(Glenn's Frank) (Pepper) Total 7.32 7.03 8.00 22.35

Hangin' Judge Bean Charlie Trayer Jan Dawson FG 1.29 2.4 0.41 4.10
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Lacy) Total 7.24 8.00 8.00 23.24

Diamond J Jake Jason Terrell Jason Terrell FG 2.12 0.51 0.38 3.01
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Lacy) Total 7.45 6.29 8.00 21.74

Kat Fish Gary Sullivan Gary Sullivan FG 1.03 1.03
(Mud Kat) (Prissy Belle) Total 6.54 6.54

Lazy JR CT J.R. Bailey J.R. Bailey FG 0.32 0.32
(Bar T Bear) (Bar T Shelly) Total 6.55 6.55

Trayers' Chalkie Shane Roberts Shane Roberts FG 2.32 2.32
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 10.00 10.00

Diamond J Newt Jenson Gainer Jenson Gainer FG 1.04 1.04
(Hangin' Tree Chili) (Katy) Total 6.54 6.54

Trayers' Jasper Shane Roberts Shane Roberts FG 1.46 1.46
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 8.00 8.00

Bar T Bear J.R. Bailey FG 2.37 1.14 3.51
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 6.47 8.00 14.47

Wilcox's Slate Jennica Wilcox Jennica Wilcox FG 2.55 2.55
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 8.00 8.00

Trayers' Turbo Charlie Trayer Shane Roberts FG 0.00
(Hangin' Tree Gunny) (Trayers' Dillon) Total 0.00

Trayers' Dash Shane Roberts Charlie Trayer FG 0.00
2015 Maturity Champion (Jacot's Pistol) (RnP Pearl) Total 0.00

DD's Sport Gary Sullivan Gary Sullivan FG 1.47 1.15 2.62
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Reba) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00

Trayers' Pepper Charlie Trayer Charlie Trayer FG 0.00
2015 Futurity Champion (Trayers' Dan) (Trayers' Sis) Total 0.00

Mississippi Kat Jack Newsom Jack Newsom FG 0.00
(Mud Kat) (Hangin J Ruby) Total 0.00

Gainer's Lillie Jason Terrell Jenson Gainer FG 0.5 0.43 0.93
(Trayers' Willie) (Trayers' Lu Lu) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00

Double J Cinch Jason Terrell Gary Sullivan FG 3.14 1.35 4.49
2016 Maturity & Stud Dog Champion (2J Top Dawg) (Mills Ranch Shamoo) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00
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 2017 Hangin' Tree Cowdog Stud Dog Class

Dog Handler Owner

(Stud) (Sire) (Dam) Time Points Place $$ Time Points Place $$ Time Points
Time 
(Sum) Points Place

D-D Tiller Dalton Fowler Duane Webb FG 0.36 0.47 0.36 1.19
(Glenn's Frank) (Pepper) Total 7.32 7.03 8.00 22.35

Rocking G Gus Blaine Galbreath Blaine Galbreath FG 0.29 0.51 1.27 2.07
(Hangin' Tree Chili) (Katy) Total 5.42 7.33 8.00 20.75

Trayers' Buster Charlie Trayer Charlie Trayer FG 2.07 2.26 2.06 6.39
2016 Futurity Champion (Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 6.12 8.00 8.00 22.12

Hangin' Judge Bean Charlie Trayer Jan Dawson FG 1.29 2.4 0.51 4.20
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Lacy) Total 7.24 8.00 8.00 23.24

Diamond J Jake Jason Terrell Jason Terrell FG 2.12 0.51 2.63
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Lacy) Total 7.45 6.29 13.74

Kat Fish Gary Sullivan Gary Sullivan FG 1.03 1.03
(Mud Kat) (Prissy Belle) Total 6.54 6.54

Trayers' Chalkie Shane Roberts Shane Roberts FG DQ 2.32 90 3 $67.50 2.32 90
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 10.00 10.00

Diamond J Newt Jenson Gainer Jenson Gainer FG 1.04 90 DQ 1.04 90
(Hangin' Tree Chili) (Katy) Total 6.54 6.54

Trayers' Jasper Shane Roberts Shane Roberts FG 1.46 60 DQ 1.46 60
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 8.00 8.00

Bar T Bear J.R. Bailey Cary Trimm FG 2.37 60 1.14 45 3.51 105
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 6.47 8.00 14.47

Wilcox's Slate Jennica Wilcox Jennica Wilcox FG DQ 2.55 45 2.55 45
(Trayers' Turbo) (Trayers' Rose) Total 8.00 8.00

Trayers' Turbo Charlie Trayer Shane Roberts FG DQ WD 0.00 0
(Hangin' Tree Gunny) (Trayers' Dillon) Total 0.00

Trayers' Dash Shane Roberts Charlie Trayer FG DQ WD 0.00 0
2015 Maturity Champion (Jacot's Pistol) (RnP Pearl) Total 0.00

DD's Sport Gary Sullivan Gary Sullivan FG 1.47 60 1.15 60 2.62 120
(Trayers' Scar) (Trayers' Reba) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00

Mississippi Kat Jack Newsom Jack Newsom FG DQ WD 0.00 0
(Mud Kat) (Hangin J Ruby) Total 0.00

Double J Cinch Jason Terrell Gary Sullivan FG 3.14 1.35 4.49
2016 Maturity & Stud Dog Champion (2J Top Dawg) (Mills Ranch Shamoo) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00
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 2017 Hangin' Tree Cowdog Novice Class

Dog Handler Owner

(Sire) (Dam) Time Points Place $$ Time Points Place $$ Time Points
Time 
(Sum) Points Place

Redstick's Deets Caleb Daugherty Caleb Daugherty FG 2.00 0.45 0.35 2.80
(DD's Sport) (Sadie) Total 8.00 4.47 7.07 19.54

Rocking G Gus Blaine Galbreath Blaine Galbreath FG 0.53 0.34 0.41 1.28
(Hangin' Tree Chili) (Katy) Total 5.46 7.14 8.00 20.60

4JB Lori Blaine Galbreath Blaine Galbreath FG 0.34 1.32 0.28 1.94
(4JB Ace) (WCC Daisy) Total 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00

Hangin J Peetey Clyde Barnes Jimmy Tillman FG 0.43 0.53 0.43 1.39
(Glenn's Frank) (Pepper) Total 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00

Lazy JR CT Sherry Hodges J.R. Bailey FG 3.16 2.54 1.45 7.15
(Bar T Bear) (Bar T Shelly) Total 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00

BET Ross Dyar Ross Dyar FG 0.34 1.07 1.41
(Butlers Knot) (Girtie) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00

Wood Buster Clyde Barnes Clyde Barnes FG 1.46 1.59 3.05
(Hangin J Hollywood) (4JB Teagan) Total 8.00 8.00 16.00

Trayers' Diesel Wyn'd Roberts Shane Roberts FG 0.00
(Trayers' Tate) (Trayers' Izzy) Total 0.00

Paducah Doug Taylor Doug Taylor FG 0.00
(Hangin' Tree Gunny) (Helluva Cheyene) Total 0.00
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